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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/26/22 at
11:16:44 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14  Service history records

46  Detailed records available

48,060  Last reported odometer reading

VIN: WDB1070411A083096

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls. Ask Your Dealer

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/29/1999 27,462 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/24/2000 28,585 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel system checked

08/01/2000 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

08/02/2000 28,952 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Washer nozzle(s) replaced
Water pump replaced
Drive belt tensioner replaced

12/16/2000 29,833 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

08/01/2001 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

12/13/2001 32,280 Texas
Inspection Station
Webster, TX

Passed emissions inspection

07/01/2002 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.brockroadgarage.ca/
http://www.brockroadgarage.ca/
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12/06/2002 35,809 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions or safety inspection

08/01/2003 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

09/19/2003 38,815 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Muffler replaced

10/01/2003 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

01/06/2004 39,889 Texas
Inspection Station
Webster, TX

Passed emissions or safety inspection

02/18/2004 40,349 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced

03/17/2004 40,578 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Steering damper replaced

06/03/2004 41,549 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Spark plug(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Exterior lights checked

07/29/2004 42,029 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
A/C compressor replaced
A/C refrigerant recharged
A/C system serviced

10/01/2004 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

-
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http://www.brockroadgarage.ca/
http://www.brockroadgarage.ca/
http://www.brockroadgarage.ca/
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10/29/2004 43,379 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced

01/12/2005 44,277 Texas
Inspection Station
Webster, TX

Failed emissions or safety inspection

01/12/2005 44,287 Texas
Inspection Station
Webster, TX

Passed emissions or safety inspection

03/08/2005 44,971 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Crankshaft oil seal(s) replaced
Camshaft seal(s) replaced
Distributor cap replaced
Spark plug wires replaced
Cooling system hoses checked
Engine checked
Spark plug(s) replaced
Water pump gasket replaced
Seat or seat upholstery repaired
Tie rod end(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Fuel pressure regulator replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Hood insulator replaced
Oxygen sensor replaced
Cylinder head gasket(s) replaced
Engine timing/front cover gasket
replaced

04/11/2005 45,375 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake caliper(s) overhauled
Engine mount(s) replaced
Brake pad sensor(s) replaced
Wheel bearings repacked
Rear brake pads replaced
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Wheel bearing seal replaced

08/08/2005 46,784 Space Center Tire & Auto
Houston, TX
281-286-8473

4.8 / 5.0
79 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Automatic transmission pan replaced

-
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02/15/2006 47,943 Space Center Tire & Auto
Houston, TX
281-286-8473

4.8 / 5.0
79 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

11/16/2006 47,992 Brock Road Tirecraft
Guelph, ON
519-822-3771

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust replaced
Fuel pump relay replaced
Tie rod end(s) replaced

01/16/2007 Texas
Inspection Station
Webster, TX

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2008 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/04/2008 48,060 Space Center Tire & Auto
Houston, TX
281-286-8473

4.8 / 5.0
79 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust repaired

01/12/2009 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2009 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

01/20/2010 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2010 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
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01/25/2011 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2011 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

02/06/2012 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2012 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/01/2013 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/01/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/01/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/04/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/01/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray
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10/15/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title
#10157635931133007

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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